
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Agnès PONCELET
C.O. Liège
Course : D70
Distance : 3710m
Time : 1:13:12 (19'44"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Monica ROELING 0:51:36
2. Odette MORET 0:52:32
3. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 1:00:21

1. 129 00:06:26 260m 24'45"/km
2. 117 00:06:13 00:12:39 237m 26'14"/km
3. 135 00:05:46 00:18:25 327m 17'38"/km
4. 120 00:05:47 00:24:12 257m 22'30"/km
5. 163 00:04:08 00:28:20 233m 17'44"/km
6. 126 00:08:43 00:37:03 533m 16'21"/km
7. 168 00:04:20 00:41:23 198m 21'53"/km
8. 152 00:06:00 00:47:23 233m 25'45"/km
9. 123 00:04:03 00:51:26 218m 18'35"/km

10. 151 00:03:29 00:54:55 169m 20'37"/km
11. 147 00:09:00 01:03:55 255m 35'18"/km
12. 167 00:05:13 01:09:08 250m 20'52"/km
13. 150 00:02:12 01:11:20 163m 13'30"/km
14. 999 00:01:52 01:13:12 207m 9'01"/km
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